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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DIn

dnd48
dn2

dnat2
dnb27
dnd47
dnc32
dnd45
dnc39
dnc38
dnb29
dnb26
dnc35
dn9

dnail3
dnd42
dnail6
dni

dn3

dnb24
dnail8
dnc33
dnai4
dnd49
dnal0
dnailb
dnb23
dne50
dnd41
dnb25
dnb20
dn6

dnal9
dnb21
dnc31
dnat?7
dnati
dn8

dnc36
dnc34
dnd46
dnb28
dnc30
dn4

dnd43
dnc37
dn7

dnd40
dnd44
dnb22
dn5

Naam

Anja Grotenhuijs
Herman Harenberg
Daan Koenders
Mads Veeneman
Coen Grotenhuijs
Jasper Oudhuis
Cathy Klein Reesink
Thijs Hammink
Maurice Landaal
Frank Tieben

Gerrit v Braak
Dinnie v Braak

Kaj Scholten

Diny Tankink

Willy Grotenhuijs
Anja Berendsen
Leo Bouwmeister
Thijs Bloemen
Gert-Jan Langeweg
Johnny Tankink
Hans Oudhuis

Jorn Tankink

Hein Baars

Fre de Veen
Daniek Tankink
Rita Langeweg

Erik Peelen

Frank Klein Reesink
Stefan Landaal
Herman Bolwiender
Jolan Schreuder

Casper de Gier (en Gerard)

Rene Striekwold
Henk Veeneman
Frans Tankink

Bram Bouwmeister
Steef Dorrestijn

Rudy Koenders

Adne Veeneman
Henriét

Lisa en Mike Gunsing
Berna Veeneman
Dirk Kets

Luc

Sandra Colenbrander
Henni Walvius

Pierre Seegers

Arjen Pleij

Harm Veeneman
Pascal Bruning

Bijnaam

Asfalt Rockets
Hermandad

Is het koud daar ties
Joga Bonito

Tete de la Course
Polshoogter FC
Hello Ketty

Hogerop

Landa09

Tour de Frank

De Snoek

FC Breinaald
Scholten Wanderers
Diny

Sammy

Anja

Léquipe Led

Wielervereniging "Wo ist mein Fahrad"

Hummeltjes

De Raddraaiers
The oud-sider
Jorn

Hein

It Surhuster Fyts Ploechje

Daniek
Sproetje
Pele-express
Klein Reesding
Stefan Landaal
Bolidor

4*100

Giertjes
Brordje
Hessenrijders
Frans

Locano
Dorrestijn
Oelenhoek
Team AV
Vosje

Like

Baas B

Hot

Luc

Helse Halse
Hennie W
Pierre Seegers
Tuder Cycling
Harm

Bruning

Totaal
1116
1108
1081
1076
1052
1044
1040
1039
1036
1032
1031
1026
1019
1015
1013
1004
1001
1000
992
989
985
977
977
974
974
972
968
954
949
940
934
927
914
912
904
898
896
890
888
888
877
876
875
873
866
855
844
840
794
761



